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Date of the Class
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Class Name

Number

540
555
554
571
546
568
564
536
534
543
558
561
538
551
537
545
511
539
565
549
560
541
553
559
535
550
547
567
562
563
557
548
570
566
510
552
556
569
542

Horse of the Year Show 2018

Wednesday, 3 October, 2018
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CUDDY WORKING HUNTER OF THE YEAR CHAMPIONSHIP

ExhibitorName

Ms Justine Armstrong Small

Ms Alice Barnes
Andrew & Steph Callwood
Michaela Bowling

Ms Katy Green

Ms Claudine O'connor
William Pittendrigh

Mr Matthew Cooper
Carolyn Stevens

Mrs Katie Leetham
Mrs Barbara Beercock
Mr Daniel Brian Carroll
Ms Claire Langrish
Sandra O'halloran

S M Tennant

Andrew & Steph Callwood
Jasean Spraggett

Mr Michael Cooper

Ms Katy Green

Sophie Round

Tonya Wood

Mrs Katrina Hirst

Ms Libby Cooke
Michaela Bowling

Ms Rebecca Collins
Mrs Nicky Turriff

Lily Roberts

Mr Matthew Cooper
Ms Lucy Greenwood
Mrs Lucinda Burnett
Ms Rebecca Laing
Christian Kwek

Ginny Rose

Helen Sloan

Mrs Katrina Hirst
Paulette Cooper
Andrew & Steph Callwood
Ms Katy Green
Kimberley Stanworth

Total Number of Class Entries 39

HorseName
CARLINGFORDS KING
OCS DOUBLE VISION
MR SENIORITY
ZEPPER

I'M A DIAMOND
VISION IMPOSSIBLE
SILVER LOUGH
BELLEVUE TOMBOY
ANCHORMAN
FALCON

PARKMORE ROWAN
RED WHY SALUTE
BLUSHING BOY

LVS JACKPOT
BLOOMFIELD BERGERAC
HEART ON FIRE
NOBLE QUEEN BEE
BOHERDEAL ROYALE
THE PROF

LORD GEORGE
REBEL MOON
DARTANS BARRACK
MOUSA KOUSA
PORTPHILLIP CE
ATLANTIC SLIM

LUX O'NEILL

JACK DANIELS X
TORONTO AZ
RICRUISO
SCARTHILL KINGDOM
OULART PASQUELLINO
KENLIS CARRERA
WYWORRIE

TINKAS FLASH
NOBLE GLADIATOR
MJIM LASZLO

OPIS DAY
VULCANITE

EVOLA W

OwnerName
Justine Armstrong Small
Alice Barnes
Andrew & Steph Callwood
Michaela Bowling
Katy Green
Claudine O'Connor
William Pittendrigh
Matthew Cooper
Carolyn Stevens
Katie Leetham
Barbara Beercock
Daniel Brian Carroll
Claire Langrish
Sandra O'Halloran
S M Tennant

Dave Allsop
Lucinda White
Michael Cooper
Katy Green

Sophie Round
Tonya Wood

Fiona Hirst

Libby Cooke
Michaela Bowling
Rebecca Collins
Nicky Turriff

Lily Roberts
Matthew Cooper
Pam Jones

RiderName

Ms Justine Armstrong Small

Ms Alice Barnes
Steph Callwood
Michaela Bowling
Ms Katy Green
Rory Gilsenan
William Pittendrigh
Mr Matthew Cooper
Melanie Hennah
Mrs Katie Leetham
Ginny Rose

Mr Daniel Brian Carroll
Ms Claire Langrish
Daisy Smith

Adam Taylor

Steph Callwood
Jasean Spraggett
Mr Michael Cooper
Ms Katy Green
Sophie Round
Tonya Wood

Ms Fiona Hirst

Ms Libby Cooke
Michaela Bowling
Ms Rebecca Collins
Mrs Nicky Turriff
Lily Roberts

Mr Matthew Cooper
Ms Lucy Greenwood

Lucinda & John Henson & Burne Andrew Saywell

Rebecca Laing

Christian Kwek

Ginny Rose

Hannah Sloan

Katrina Hirst

Paulette Cooper

Andrew & Steph Callwood
Katy Green

Kimberley Stanworth

Kirsty Aird

Rory Gilsenan
Ginny Rose

Hannah Sloan
Eleanor Hirst

Louise Lyons

Steph Callwood

Ms Katy Green
Kimberley Stanworth



